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
e

“honeymoon”, it is said, originated with
the ancient Germans who, after the wedding cere-
mony, drank a honey substance until the moon waned.

ames, bicycles,

prox. 1.5 mi., turn

 

REALTOR

call for an appointment. 

Corleone
: Realty Inc.

739-7942
eo Ouroffice is nowin anewlocation at’ ¢qual HOUSING

305 Silver Street

SURPRISE PACKAGE
This 4 BR, 2" bath, LR w/fireplace is different! This proper-
ty features over 2 acres a rental trailer for added income
wired & heated workshop & many other features. Please

1s
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B & J Yarn Company
Buy or Sell

*QOdd Lot Yarn
All Type of Fabric - Finished or Unfinished
*Wiping Rags, Cotton and Poly-Cotton

eCloth by the Yard, Pound or Roll

504 Linwood Road - Kings Mountain, N.C.

Phone 739-5211
“Visit Us And Save A Bunch”

LARRYHAMRICK
REALTY °

emer 139-3659
FIRST TIME OFFERED: Attractive home in the Country Club sec-
tion on Downing Dr...beamed family room withfireplace.. liv-
ing room...dining room...4 bedrooms...study off of master
bedroom...large enclosed double garage...Call for more
details.

EXCLUSIVE LISTING: Executive home located in the Country
Club section. . .living room, dining room, large kitchen, 5
bedrooms, double garage, Basement complete with wet-bar
and fireplace. . .Large screened-in porch overlooking the golf
course. . .Call Larry Hamrick Realty for more details.

LARGE OAK TREES: make these two lots on Katherine Avenue
an excellent building site. Priced at $5,500 each. Call for
details.

PRIME LAND: PRIME LOCATION: 17.7181 acres across from
Bethlehem Baptist Church with about 200 feet paved road
frontage and creek in the rear. . .ideal to develop, farm,
pasture, or build on. . .onlv $2.500 per acre. :

VALUABLE WOODBRIDGE LOTS: two large connecting golf

course lots with fantastic view of the lake. . .you must see

these to appreciate them. . .pgiced to sell at $6,500 each.

WOODBRIDGE: golf course lots that are priced to sell at $5,500

each.

WARLICK and HAMRICK ASSOCIATES
Insurance and Real Estate
106 East Mountain Street

ANEOR
~ PROFESSIONAL PARK

608 W. King Street

LEXANDER  

   

REALTOR ®

RUBY M. ALEXANDER
OWN A BIT OF AMERICA

-.INVEST IN
REAL ESTATE

739-1616
NEW LISTING—Brick home, 3 br, 2 baths, LR-DR, partial &
finished basement. 904 Monroe Avenue.

JUST LISTED—Brick home, 3 BR, 1" baths, great room with4
craft stove. Bethlehem.

NEW LISTING—Like new brick home, 3 BR, 2 baths, great
room with fireplace. White Plains. x

OWNERtransferred 2 story farmhouse less than 2 yearsold, x
3 BR, 2"2 baths, approx. 2400 sq. ft. on almost 3 acres. All
modern conveniences.
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ATTRACTIVE brick home on pretty lot. 3 BR, 2 baths,
basement. Crescent Hill.

=

ATTRACTIVE double wide on pretty lot with over 300 ft.
road frontage. Spectrum Road.

SPACIOUSBrick home, 3 BR, 2 Baths, LR-DR Comb., swimm-
ing pool, deck off den and master bedroom. 406 Scotland

FIRST TIME OFFERED—Like new brick home with great
room, 3 BR, 2 baths, corner lot Bethlehem Road.

OWNER FINANCING AVAILABLE—Brick, 3 BR, 2 bath,
kit.-din.-den with fireplace, finished basement with
fireplace. 510 Ellenwood.

OAK GROVE—Brick home, 1600 sf, 3 BR, 2 baths, large
# fenced rear yard with large storage.

BRICK HOME on 1%: acres, 1800 sf, 3 BR, 24 baths, Oak
Xx Grove.

x OLDER HOMEattractively restored with all new features 3
#0 BR, 2 baths, gas heat, central air, 602 W. Gold.

x NEW HOME—Pineview, off Crescent Hill Drive. Energyeffi-
cient 3 BR, 22 baths,fireplace and deck.

CANTERBURY ROAD—2 miles on right very attractive brick
home on 3.2 acres, very pretty and unusualfeatures.

4 LINWOOD NEIGHBORHOOD—Brick on pretty landscaped
# lot. Almost 2000 sf heated area with convenient features.

x EXECUTIVE HOME—approximately 2000 sf with all conve-
niences located in desireable neighborhood.

x 5.4 acres behind Welcome Center off Dixon Road.
2.12 acres on Phifer Road just beyond Junior High.

9KWOODBRIDGE No. 193 on Lakewood Dr., $8,500.00
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